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1 Милавина Светлана Владимировна Оригинал ✓ 98 * 81 * 86 *  0 265 ✓
2 Тешебаева Альбина Сабыровна Копия 98 * 57 * 86 *  0 241 ✓
3 Кондакова Марина Сергеевна Оригинал ✓ 78 * 55 * 92 *  0 225 ✓
4 Умаров Ихтиѐр Эхромович Копия 84 * 60 * 78 *  0 222 ✓
5 Шорин Алексей Юрьевич Копия 77 * 48 * 96 *  0 221 ✓
6 Изгагин Константин Борисович Оригинал ✓ 77 * 42 * 94 *  0 213 ✓
7 Терещенко Алексей Алексеевич Копия 92 * 46 * 74 *  0 212 ✓
8 Румянцев Евгений Анатольевич Оригинал ✓ 88 * 59 * 62 *  0 209 ✓
9 Елисеенко Дмитрий Сергеевич Оригинал ✓ 92 * 61 * 50 *  0 203 ✓

10 Жукова Александра Алексеевна Копия 70 * 48 * 84 *  0 202 ✓
11 Тимашев Руслан Васильевич Копия 98 * 42 * 48 * 10 198 ✓
12 Шорина Алина Владимировна Копия 78 * 46 * 74 *  0 198 ✓
13 Сурин Юрий Юрьевич Копия 68 * 40 * 90 *  0 198 ✓
14 Братилов Алексей Валерьевич Оригинал ✓ 88 * 56 * 50 *  0 194 ✓
15 Подъященко Александр Борисович Оригинал ✓ 63 * 48 * 80 *  0 191 ✓
16 Белецкая Алена Валерьевна Копия 65 * 44 * 80 *  0 189 ✓
17 Тишкина Валерия Владимировна Оригинал ✓ 84 * 52 * 50 *  0 186 ✓
18 Бондаренко Алексей Андреевич Оригинал ✓ 69 * 42 * 74 *  0 185 ✓
19 Зарубенко Мария Александровна Копия 63 * 52 * 70 *  0 185 ✓
20 Морозов Руслан Сергеевич Оригинал ✓ 79 * 36 * 68 *  0 183 ✓
21 Лаптева Алена Игоревна Оригинал ✓ 72 * 40 * 70 *  0 182 ✓
22 Яковлев Юрий Александрович Оригинал ✓ 36 * 58 * 88 *  0 182 ✓
23 Шастина Юлия Игоревна Копия 65 * 46 * 60 * 10 181 ✓
24 Ракитина Лариса Станиславовна Копия 59 * 50 * 68 *  0 177 ✓
25 Юдин Александр Сергеевич Оригинал ✓ 78 * 36 * 58 *  0 172 ✓
26 Гупалова Оксана Сергеевна Копия 72 * 48 * 52 *  0 172 ✓
27 Манасян Давид Сергеевич Копия 43 Е 56 Е 71 Е  0 170 ✓

Списки поступающих
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28 Шангин Владимир Владимирович Копия 82 * 36 * 46 *  0 164 ✓
29 Кормилец Ольга Сергеевна Копия 82 * 32 * 45 *  0 159 ✓
30 Салчак Алина Сергеевна Копия 56 * 27 * 66 *  0 149 ✓
31 Ковалишина Валентина Владимировна Оригинал ✓ 68 * 44 * 36 *  0 148 ✓
32 Буянды Сырга Адар-ооловна Копия 46 * 36 * 66 *  0 148 ✓
33 Головин Игорь Юрьевич Копия 64 * 36 * 42 *  0 142 ✓
34 Васильева Алина Евгеньевна Копия 51 Е 33 Е 55 Е  0 139 ✓
35 Белянко Светлана Викторовна Оригинал ✓ 46 * 40 * 50 Е 0 136 ✓
36 Ерзунов Александр Олегович Оригинал ✓ 53 * 44 * 36 *  0 133 ✓
37 Боловцев Андрей Нурбетович Копия 43 * 38 * 46 *  0 127 ✓
38 Донгак Баир Станиславович Копия 43 * 32 * 48 *  0 123 ✓
39 Демченко Павел Константинович Копия 38 Е 27 Е 45 Е  0 110 ✓
40 Белекпен Ольга Владимировна Оригинал ✓ 41 * 27 * 36 *  0 104 ✓
41 Даваалай Аржаана Айдыновна Оригинал ✓ 36 * 27 * 36 *  0 99 ✓
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1 Тешебаева Альбина Сабыровна Копия 57 * 98 * 86 *  0 241 ✓
2 Шевчук Марина Олеговна Копия 57 * 79 * 92 *  0 228 ✓
3 Левченко Полина Сергеевна Копия 61 * 74 * 80 * 10 225 ✓
4 Шорин Алексей Юрьевич Копия 48 * 77 * 96 *  0 221 ✓
5 Изосимов Артур Андреевич Оригинал ✓ 38 * 88 * 94 *  0 220 ✓
6 Аржанникова Полина Игоревна Оригинал ✓ 75 * 76 * 66 *  0 217 ✓
7 Изгагин Константин Борисович Копия 42 * 77 * 94 *  0 213 ✓
8 Терещенко Алексей Алексеевич Оригинал ✓ 46 * 92 * 74 *  0 212 ✓
9 Румянцев Евгений Анатольевич Копия 59 * 88 * 62 *  0 209 ✓

10 Патрашков Владимир Александрович Копия 56 * 65 * 88 *  0 209 ✓
11 Захаренко Виктория Александровна Оригинал ✓ 46 * 77 * 76 * 10 209 ✓
12 Елисеенко Дмитрий Сергеевич Копия 61 * 92 * 50 *  0 203 ✓
13 Сафрайдер Алла Вадимовна Оригинал ✓ 55 * 74 * 68 *  0 197 ✓
14 Шалыгин Максим Сергеевич Оригинал ✓ 48 * 77 * 72 *  0 197 ✓
15 Шахматова Марина Сергеевна Оригинал ✓ 52 * 77 * 66 *  0 195 ✓
16 Братилов Алексей Валерьевич Копия 56 * 88 * 50 *  0 194 ✓
17 Тренина Анна Анатольевна Оригинал ✓ 46 * 77 * 70 *  0 193 ✓
18 Белецкая Алена Валерьевна Оригинал ✓ 44 * 65 * 80 *  0 189 ✓
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19 Зарубенко Мария Александровна Оригинал ✓ 52 * 63 * 70 *  0 185 ✓
20 Бондаренко Алексей Андреевич Копия 42 * 69 * 74 *  0 185 ✓
21 Морозов Руслан Сергеевич Копия 36 * 79 * 68 *  0 183 ✓
22 Лаптева Алена Игоревна Копия 40 * 72 * 70 *  0 182 ✓
23 Куулар Аяс Эрес-оолович Оригинал ✓ 40 * 64 * 78 *  0 182 ✓
24 Коносова Дарья Федоровна Оригинал ✓ 61 * 79 * 41 *  0 181 ✓
25 Шастина Юлия Игоревна Оригинал ✓ 46 * 65 * 60 * 10 181 ✓
26 Куулар Шончалай Маратевна Копия 46 * 69 * 61 Е  0 176 ✓
27 Давыдова Виктория Максимовна Копия 68 Е 40 Е 67 Е  0 175 ✓
28 Гупалова Оксана Сергеевна Копия 48 * 72 * 52 *  0 172 ✓
29 Юдин Александр Сергеевич Копия 36 * 78 * 58 *  0 172 ✓
30 Тюнина Алена Владимировна Оригинал ✓ 44 * 78 * 42 *  0 164 ✓
31 Шангин Владимир Владимирович Копия 36 * 82 * 36 * 0 164 ✓
32 Кутявина Марина Владимировна Копия 48 * 65 * 46 *  0 159 ✓
33 Кормилец Ольга Сергеевна Оригинал ✓ 32 * 82 * 45 *  0 159 ✓
34 Лапа Александр Игоревич Копия 56 * 53 * 48 *  0 157 ✓
35 Усатов Максим Александрович Копия 50 * 64 * 38 *  0 152 ✓
36 Салчак Алина Сергеевна Копия 27 * 56 * 66 *  0 149 ✓
37 Корытникова Дарья Андреевна Оригинал ✓ 36 * 40 * 70 *  0 146 ✓
38 Головин Игорь Юрьевич Копия 36 * 64 * 42 *  0 142 ✓
39 Тюлюш Влада Маадыр-ооловна Копия 32 * 36 * 72 *  0 140 ✓
40 Васильева Алина Евгеньевна Копия 33 Е 51 Е 55 Е  0 139 ✓
41 Казанцева Анастасия Евгеньевна Копия 33 Е 46 Е 59 Е  0 138 ✓
42 Ерзунов Александр Олегович Копия 44 * 53 * 36 *  0 133 ✓
43 Боловцев Андрей Нурбетович Оригинал ✓ 38 * 43 * 46 *  0 127 ✓
44 Донгак Баир Станиславович Копия 32 * 43 * 48 *  0 123 ✓
45 Сундуй Сай-Суу Онеровна Копия 32 * 51 * 38 *  0 121 ✓
46 Осенных Татьяна Сергеевна Копия 27 Е 50 Е 43 Е  0 120 ✓
47 Демченко Павел Константинович Копия 27 Е 38 Е 45 Е  0 110 ✓
48 Монгуш Чаян Аликович Копия 32 * 36 * 36 *  0 104 ✓


